
TOTAL 40105 40108 40111 40113 40115

Basecles Baudour Pottes Festival Baudour

à la fin ! Louchier Ghlin Louchier

Alexandre Laurent 11022109 GHO Finale 66 33 33

Alexandra Gerard 11057692 GHO Finale 50 37 13

Alexandra Sergeant 11042607 GHO Finale 46 31 15

Odeline Stievenart 11036862 GHO Finale 46 11 35

Oceane Druez 10994899 GHO Finale 37 37

Gaetan Pireu 11078705 GHO 32 15 17

Jade Jankowska 11015862 GHO 29 29

Valentine Jenart 11018409 GHO 27 27

Julie Hennuy 10700610 GHO 25 25

Gwennaelle Lambot 10062797 GHO 23 23

Zosha van Ertbruggen 10701317 GHO 21 21

Virginie Vangeneberg 10739409 GHO 19 19

Yoline Gaillet 10956751 GHO 19 19

Charlotte Hollande 10048075 GHO 17 17

Margaux Delcourt 10059901 GHO 13 13

Laure Bruyere 11105053 GHO 12 3 9

Virginie Lion 10795585 GHO 11 11

Emily Capiau 11052717 GHO 9 9

Valentine Mauroy 11127391 GHO 7 7

Mathilde Harmegnies 10076762 GHO 7 7

Elisa Zavarella 10219541 GHO 5 5

Sara Leonard 10955577 GHO 5 5

Margot Francois 10069222 GHO 3 3

Thylane Doneux 11035895 GHO 3 3

Cedric Dupire 11111252 GHO 3 3

Madisson Leonard 10808770 GHO 3 3

Megane Buisseret 11111820 GHO 2 1 1

Aliya Bindjo 10933048 GHO 1 1

Anne-Laure Leloir 10811169 GHO 1 1

Axelle Baas 10210241 GHO 1 1

Ines LeFevre 10207240 GHO 1 1
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à la fin ! Louchier Ghlin Louchier

Manon Procureur 11039484 GHO Finale 45 42 3

Oceane van Duffel 11007930 GHO Finale 42 11 31

Ophelie Deronne 10991358 GHO Finale 42 42

Alison Lermusiaux 10075228 GHO Finale 38 3 35

Gill Sergeant 10706947 GHO Finale 37 37

Susy Altruy 10947798 GHO 37 37

Ines Alvoet 11093509 GHO 33 33

Laure Bruyere 11105053 GHO 32 3 29

Louis Rigole 11201347 GHO 32 19 13

Tess Vandevoghel 11113032 GHO 29 29

Virginie Lion 10795585 GHO 27 27

ThaÎsse Arvicus 11059262 GHO 27 27

Emma Beroudia 10940403 GHO 21 21

Emily Capiau 11052717 GHO 19 19

Sherazane Bossu 10923200 GHO 18 3 15

Valentine Mauroy 11127391 GHO 17 17

Elodie Legat 10809709 GHO 17 17

Emerence Casier 10799711 GHO 14 13 1

Alexandre Laurent 11022109 GHO 10 3 7

Sara Leonard 10955577 GHO 9 9

Odeline Stievenart 11036862 GHO 8 3 5

Gwennaelle Lambot 10062797 GHO 7 7

Alexandra Gerard 11057692 GHO 6 3 3

Erika Beaussart 10714148 GHO 6 3 3

Estelle Blondiau 10700106 GHO 4 1 3

Aliya Bindjo 10933048 GHO 3 3

Anne-Laure Leloir 10811169 GHO 3 3

Charlotte Hollande 10048075 GHO 3 3

Cyril Demarez 10998298 GHO 3 3

Eva Maes 10950329 GHO 3 3

Jennifer Vanheyste 10802402 GHO 3 3

Lily Smolarek 11064595 GHO 3 3

Lucile Dessily 10082566 GHO 3 3
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Manon Dethise 10034622 GHO 3 3

Manon Detournay 10979185 GHO 3 3

Margot Francois 10069222 GHO 3 3

Oceane Meessen 10923150 GHO 3 3

Terry Hoeckman 10435737 GHO 3 3

Thylane Doneux 11035895 GHO 3 3

Vadim Ronval 10710686 GHO 3 3

Valerie Ducatteeuw 10740711 GHO 3 3

Virginie Vangeneberg 10739409 GHO 3 3

Arnaud Teunkens 10997786 GHO 3 3

Charlotte Deronne 10933083 GHO 3 3

Lena Rousseau 10207236 GHO 3 3

Lola Derayemaeker 11006590 GHO 3 3

Xavier Berdoux 10713546 GHO 3 3

Maxence Ducoron 11199617 GHO 3 3

Rebecca Bovendaerde 10926694 GHO 3 3

Anneline Marcoux 11085978 GHO 1 1

Clarisse Capiau 11174415 GHO 1 1

Djody Poupaert 11131368 GHO 1 1

Lya Hiernaux 10995042 GHO 1 1

Mandy Debackere 10973868 GHO 1 1

Sarah Herreman 11036201 GHO 1 1

Lina Visse 11039562 GHO 1 1

Rosalie Bernier 11079893 GHO 1 1

0
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à la fin ! Louchier Ghlin Louchier

Virginie Vangeneberg 10739409 GHO Finale 73 42 31

Marie Brouillard 11128538 GHO Finale 38 11 27

Frederique Gilmont 10098906 GHO Finale 37 37

Florine LeDuc 10994965 GHO Finale 36 33 3

Mathilde Fourneau 10802630 GHO Finale 36 3 33

Romain Leclercq 11007913 GHO 35 35

Marie Crasquin 10937240 GHO 31 31

Coralie Durieux 11112455 GHO 29 29

Oceane Meessen 10923150 GHO 23 23

Lily Smolarek 11064595 GHO 22 3 19

Melanie Buchet 10047885 GHO 21 21

Jean-Francois Fougnies 10733191 GHO 19 19

Tess Vandevoghel 11113032 GHO 17 17

Valerie Ducatteeuw 10740711 GHO 17 17

Marie-Mai Wiame 10952440 GHO 16 3 13

Moina Vanheesbeke 11056377 GHO 16 13 3

Arthur Haesaert 11172015 GHO 15 15

Maxence Nicolas Thiry 11042688 GHO 7 7

Clara Davoine 10707281 GHO 7 7

Amandine Thiry 10939490 GHO 6 3 3

Andy Grumiau 10740916 GHO 6 3 3

Charlotte Deronne 10933083 GHO 6 3 3

Erika Beaussart 10714148 GHO 6 3 3

Lais Moury 10979152 GHO 6 3 3

Manon Spampinato 11081149 GHO 6 3 3

Maxence Ducoron 11199617 GHO 6 3 3

Sherazane Bossu 10923200 GHO 6 3 3

Virginie Lion 10795585 GHO 6 3 3

Mathilde van Quickelberghe 10740675 GHO 5 5

Amandine Born 10097448 GHO 4 1 3

Enola Maes 10996379 GHO 4 1 3

Susy Altruy 10947798 GHO 4 1 3

Anne Lise Vanosmael 10961804 GHO 3 3

Celia Velghe 10089074 GHO 3 3

Charlotte Malengrez 10040497 GHO 3 3

Chiara Meneghini 10998601 GHO 3 3
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Florine Henrard 10969980 GHO 3 3

Kiara Permanne 10930914 GHO 3 3

Lina Visse 11039562 GHO 3 3

Loic Dansy 10072128 GHO 3 3

Louise Guelton 11027376 GHO 3 3

Lucas Maton 10711977 GHO 3 3

Manon Dethise 10034622 GHO 3 3

Marie Alvin 10719395 GHO 3 3

Marion Nobilio 10996127 GHO 3 3

Mathilde Honore 10059634 GHO 3 3

Mathys Dumont 10925772 GHO 3 3

Oceane van Duffel 11007930 GHO 3 3

Quentin Novellon 11007009 GHO 3 3

Sasha Libbrecht 10215293 GHO 3 3

Valentine Mauroy 11127391 GHO 3 3

Vicky Tison 24007645 GHO 3 3

Alice Duroisin 11002667 GHO 3 3

Alison Lermusiaux 10075228 GHO 3 3

Colin Huon 11030625 GHO 3 3

Elodie Legat 10809709 GHO 3 3

Eva Sulek 11094513 GHO 3 3

Laura Maes 10814863 GHO 3 3

Leslie Harmegnies 11080752 GHO 3 3

Lorenzo Turra 11062004 GHO 3 3

Macha Matthys 10978072 GHO 3 3

Sarah Clarinval 10814458 GHO 1 1

Tom LeMaitre 11125615 GHO 1 1

Anneline Marcoux 11085978 GHO 1 1

ThaÏsse Arvicus 11059262 GHO 1 1
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